LED Tiers are changeable, even after
installation.
Triple Re� ection System
How to Order (Pre-assembled)
How to Order (Module)
Alarm Sound (FB Type)
LED Tiers are changeable, even after
installation.
Note: Shafts that match the number of
tiers also has to be purchased.
Interchangeable LED Modules
LGE-             -
LED Light ModuleBase Unit
LGEM - 24 -
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
Rated Voltage
24: DC 24V
Rated Voltage
24: AC/DC 24V
100: AC 100V
120: AC120V
LGEBC- 24
Type
Blank: Continuous  Light
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
Tier
1: 1 Tier
2: 2 Tiers
3: 3 Tiers
4: 4 Tiers
ModelModel
Shafts (One Pair)
LGSHAFT-
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
(Top to bottom)
Rated Voltage
Tiers
02: AC/DC 24V
10: AC 100V
20: AC 220V
1~4
Type
Blank: Continuous Lighting
FB: Flashing/ Alarm
PATLITE’s triple-re�ection system
creates an even brighter and
distinctive illumination with its
exclusive hybrid prism-cut lens for
5 color LED module variations.
Model
Signal Tower
Large Signal Tower featuring enhanced visibility and
downward illumination, designed for large machines.
FEATURES
•	 PATLITE's large prism cut lens to enhance illumination in the downward direction. (Lens Size:
φ100mm x 60mm high)
•	 The FB type offers a flashing and continuous lighting pattern.
•	 A built-in buzzer (FB type) has a sound of up to 85dB (at 1m).
•	 Direct mount Installation.
•	 Interchangeable Modules need no re-wiring, even after installation.